
* NEW HAGELAND OOST        * Sermaises         02-07-22 * Los  : 07.40             S:0536 * 
* VLAAMS-BRABANT           * 149 Oude+Jaarse            * Basis: 350000            P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00          0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00 50.00 50.00 50.00         

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 BELLES      1     1     1     1     1     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 UNIQUE      0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 HOURRAI     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 LINGOTS   POT   BON   INL         * (C)2022w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 OAS/SND ----- ----- -----         *  11 Deelnemers

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 AS/SD       0     0     0 DIVERS  * Klachten via lokale uitslagmaker tot 10/07 - 12u

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  BELL  UNIQ  HOUR  LING  OAS/  AS/S   POT  BON  INL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 39 36  363073 BE2095652-19 11.41380 1502.5783      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  2         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 39 10       2 BE2115998-21 11.44320 1484.7587      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  3         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 39  2       3 BE2040502-20 11.44340 1484.5564      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  3         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 39 18       4 BE2138100-21 11.44340 1484.5564      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  5         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 39 25       5 BE2138098-21 11.44390 1484.0507      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  6         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 39  4       6 BE2116093-21 11.44430 1483.6464      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  7         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 39 28       7 BE2138096-21 11.44500 1482.9394      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  8         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6  6  2  363205 BE2115785-21 11.46189 1474.5549      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  9         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6  6  3       2 BE2115813-21 11.46419 1472.2637      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 10         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 39 34       8 BE2116087-21 11.48250 1461.5485      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 11         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 39  5       9 BE2116099-21 11.48580 1458.3197      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 12         VANZEIR WALTER       DEURNE     3  3  1  369741 BE2065666-20 11.55000 1449.9647      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 13         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6  6  1       3 BE2115702-21 11.50519 1447.8106      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 14         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 39 12      10 BE2115932-21 11.52000 1440.7659      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 15         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 39 11      11 BE2095541-19 11.52020 1440.5753      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 16         VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   6 21  7  357607 BE2047013-20 11.48470 1437.4235      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 17         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 39 38      12 BE2116072-21 11.53200 1433.1829      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 18         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 39 30      13 BE2138091-21 11.53250 1432.7116      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 19         JACOBS CONSTANT      BEKKEVOO   6  4  1  355782 BE2061564-19 11.48420 1430.5669      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 20         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 39 33      14 BE2116064-21 11.54060 1428.8587      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 21         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 39  3      15 BE2095599-19 11.54140 1428.1093      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 22         VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   6 21  1       2 BE6115559-20 11.50250 1428.0479      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 23         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 39 13      16 BE2040498-20 11.54220 1427.3608      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 24         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 39 39      17 BE2095632-19 11.54240 1427.1737      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 25         VANDE BERGH SASKIA   BEKKEVOO   6 56  6  356011 BE2057572-19 11.49300 1426.8978      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 26         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 39 26      18 BE2134583-21 11.55340 1420.6587      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 27         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6  6  4       4 BE2115721-21 11.55419 1420.4434      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 28         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 39  6      19 DV6182699-21 11.55410 1420.0104      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 29         VANZEIR WALTER       DEURNE     3  3  2       2 BE2125299-19 12.00240 1419.8963      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 30         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 39 17      20 BE2138094-21 11.56080 1417.5156      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 31         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 39 16      21 BE2138095-21 11.56100 1417.3312      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 32         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 39 15      22 BE2116095-21 11.56290 1415.5813      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 33         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 39 31      23 BE2138085-21 11.56330 1415.2134      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 34         VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   6 21  3       3 BE2047079-20 11.53150 1412.0711      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 35         VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   6 21 14       4 BE2082192-21 11.53220 1411.4209      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 36         VANDE BERGH SASKIA   BEKKEVOO   6 56 27       2 BE2067618-21 11.52290 1410.0376      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 37         VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   6 21  8       5 BE2047011-20 11.54110 1406.8861      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 38         LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTE   6  4  2  363777 BE2093586-17 11.58420 1406.1732      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 39         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 39 22      24 BE2116075-21 11.58300 1404.5377      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 40         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 39 24      25 BE2095574-19 11.59190 1400.1144      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 41         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 39  9      26 BE2115972-21 11.59220 1399.8445      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 42         VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   3  6  6  364893 BE2121769-21 12.00470 1399.2190      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 43         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 39 32      27 BE2116062-21 11.59300 1399.1252      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 44         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 39 29      28 BE2115936-21 11.59440 1397.8683      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 45         VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   6 21 20       6 BE2082130-21 11.56110 1395.9027      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 46         VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   6 21 10       7 BE2082136-21 11.56240 1394.7231      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 47         LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTE   6  4  3       2 BE2042313-20 12.00570 1394.0487      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 48         VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   6 21  2       8 BE2047097-20 11.56340 1393.8171      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 49         VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   6 21 13       9 BE2082131-21 11.56380 1393.4550      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 50         VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   6 21  9      10 BE2047082-20 11.56420 1393.0931      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Geld terug niet tegengezet : MIEZEN 0.10 0.10 / MIEZEN 0.15 0.15 / MIEZEN 0.25 0.25 / MIEZEN 0.50 0.50 / MIEZEN 1.00 1.00 / 

EYLETTEN M&G 2.00 / 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* NEW HAGELAND OOST        * Sermaises         02-07-22 * Los  : 07.40             S:0536 * 
* VLAAMS-BRABANT           * 91 Jaarse                  * Basis: 350000            P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00          0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00 50.00 50.00 50.00         

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 BELLES      1     1     1     1     1     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 UNIQUE      0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 HOURRAI     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 LINGOTS   POT   BON   INL         * (C)2022w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 OAS/SND ----- ----- -----         *  8 Deelnemers

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 AS/SD       0     0     0 DIVERS  * Klachten via lokale uitslagmaker tot 10/07 - 12u

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  BELL  UNIQ  HOUR  LING  OAS/  AS/S   POT  BON  INL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 29  5  363073 BE2115998-21 11.44320 1484.7587      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  2         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 29 11       2 BE2138100-21 11.44340 1484.5564      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  3         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 29 17       3 BE2138098-21 11.44390 1484.0507      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  4         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 29  1       4 BE2116093-21 11.44430 1483.6464      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  5         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 29 20       5 BE2138096-21 11.44500 1482.9394      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  6         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6  5  2  363205 BE2115785-21 11.46189 1474.5549      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  7         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6  5  3       2 BE2115813-21 11.46419 1472.2637      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  8         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 29 26       6 BE2116087-21 11.48250 1461.5485      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  9         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 29  2       7 BE2116099-21 11.48580 1458.3197      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 10         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6  5  1       3 BE2115702-21 11.50519 1447.8106      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 11         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 29  6       8 BE2115932-21 11.52000 1440.7659      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 12         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 29 29       9 BE2116072-21 11.53200 1433.1829      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 13         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 29 22      10 BE2138091-21 11.53250 1432.7116      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 14         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 29 25      11 BE2116064-21 11.54060 1428.8587      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 15         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 29 18      12 BE2134583-21 11.55340 1420.6587      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 16         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6  5  4       4 BE2115721-21 11.55419 1420.4434      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 17         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 29  3      13 DV6182699-21 11.55410 1420.0104      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 18         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 29 10      14 BE2138094-21 11.56080 1417.5156      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 19         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 29  9      15 BE2138095-21 11.56100 1417.3312      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 20         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 29  8      16 BE2116095-21 11.56290 1415.5813      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 21         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 29 23      17 BE2138085-21 11.56330 1415.2134      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 22         VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   6 12  5  357607 BE2082192-21 11.53220 1411.4209      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 23         VANDE BERGH SASKIA   BEKKEVOO   6 33  4  356011 BE2067618-21 11.52290 1410.0376      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 24         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 29 15      18 BE2116075-21 11.58300 1404.5377      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 25         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 29  4      19 BE2115972-21 11.59220 1399.8445      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 26         VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   3  4  4  364893 BE2121769-21 12.00470 1399.2190      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 27         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 29 24      20 BE2116062-21 11.59300 1399.1252      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 28         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 29 21      21 BE2115936-21 11.59440 1397.8683      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 29         VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   6 12 11       2 BE2082130-21 11.56110 1395.9027      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 30         VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   6 12  1       3 BE2082136-21 11.56240 1394.7231      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 31         VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   6 12  4       4 BE2082131-21 11.56380 1393.4550      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Geld terug niet tegengezet : MIEZEN 0.10 0.10 / MIEZEN 0.15 0.15 / MIEZEN 0.25 0.25 / MIEZEN 0.50 0.50 / MIEZEN 1.00 1.00 / 

EYLETTEN M&G 2.00 / 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* NEW HAGELAND OOST        * Sermaises         02-07-22 * Los  : 07.40             S:0536 * 
* VLAAMS-BRABANT           * 123 Jongen                 * Basis: 350000            P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00          0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00 50.00 50.00 50.00         

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 BELLES      1     1     1     1     1     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 UNIQUE      0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 HOURRAI     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 LINGOTS   POT   BON   INL         * (C)2022w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 OAS/SND ----- ----- -----         *  8 Deelnemers

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 AS/SD       0     0     0 DIVERS  * Klachten via lokale uitslagmaker tot 10/07 - 12u

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  BELL  UNIQ  HOUR  LING  OAS/  AS/S   POT  BON  INL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         CEUSTERS ANDRE       BEKKEVOO   6 30 28  356639 BE2042271-22 11.39380 1488.2696      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  2         TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  DIEST      3 24  7  365087 BE5033322-22 11.47260 1475.4964      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  3         TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  DIEST      3 24  2       2 BE5033318-22 11.47290 1475.1983      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  4         TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  DIEST      3 24 20       3 BE5033343-22 11.47340 1474.7018      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  5         TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  DIEST      3 24  4       4 BE2089216-22 11.47400 1474.1063      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  6         VLAYEN JULES         BEKKEVOO   6 12  3  356045 BE2072986-22 11.43560 1459.5996      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  7         TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  DIEST      3 24 16       5 BE2089226-22 11.51060 1453.9506      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  8         CEUSTERS ANDRE       BEKKEVOO   6 30  4       2 BE2042281-22 11.48020 1437.8672      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  9         CEUSTERS ANDRE       BEKKEVOO   6 30  5       3 BE2042294-22 11.48070 1437.3843      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 10         TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  DIEST      3 24 24       6 BE2089219-22 11.54200 1435.4666      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 11         TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  DIEST      3 24 12       7 BE5033307-22 11.56430 1422.1398      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 12         TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  DIEST      3 24  1       8 BE2089221-22 11.56500 1421.4938      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 13         FAM. TIMMERMANS-POEL SCHAFFEN   3  9  5  365822 BE2088887-22 11.57420 1419.5654      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 14         CEUSTERS ANDRE       BEKKEVOO   6 30  9       4 BE2042264-22 11.51220 1418.7999      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 15         CEUSTERS ANDRE       BEKKEVOO   6 30 14       5 BE2042284-22 11.52020 1415.0470      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 16         CEUSTERS ANDRE       BEKKEVOO   6 30 21       6 BE2042252-22 11.52040 1414.8598      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 17         SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO   6  9  3  355149 BE2072125-22 11.51050 1414.4666      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 18         VLAYEN JULES         BEKKEVOO   6 12  2       2 BE2072983-22 11.51540 1413.4379      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 19         SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO   6  9  4       2 BE2072107-22 11.51160 1413.4346      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 20         VLAYEN JULES         BEKKEVOO   6 12  9       3 BE2072980-22 11.51550 1413.3444      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 21         TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  DIEST      3 24 22       9 BE5033344-22 11.59260 1407.2478      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 22         BOECKX PAUL          BEKKEVOO   6 12  7  355268 BE2070863-22 11.52400 1406.0739      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 23         SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO   6  9  7       3 BE2072121-22 11.52460 1405.0468      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 24         ADRIAENS - SERVERIUS BEKKEVOO   6 16 11  355151 BE2071423-22 11.53371 1400.3365      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 25         TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  DIEST      3 24 18      10 BE2089220-22 12.01130 1397.6405      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 26         ADRIAENS - SERVERIUS BEKKEVOO   6 16  9       2 BE2071416-22 11.54401 1394.5629      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 27         VLAYEN JULES         BEKKEVOO   6 12  5       4 BE2072996-22 11.55290 1393.6134      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 28         CEUSTERS ANDRE       BEKKEVOO   6 30 29       7 BE2042277-22 11.55570 1393.3932      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 29         FAM. TIMMERMANS-POEL SCHAFFEN   3  9  8       2 BE2088870-22 12.04500 1381.3291      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 30         ADRIAENS - SERVERIUS BEKKEVOO   6 16  8       3 BE2071401-22 11.57351 1378.7721      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 31         VLAYEN JULES         BEKKEVOO   6 12  4       5 BE2072977-22 11.58280 1377.5277      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 32         TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  DIEST      3 24 11      11 BE5033315-22 12.05470 1373.6264      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 33         CEUSTERS ANDRE       BEKKEVOO   6 30  1       8 BE2042265-22 11.59430 1373.1849      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 34         CEUSTERS ANDRE       BEKKEVOO   6 30 12       9 BE2042255-22 11.59450 1373.0087      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 35         SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO   6  9  1       4 BE2109343-22 11.59010 1371.1434      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 36         VLAYEN JULES         BEKKEVOO   6 12  6       6 BE2072995-22 11.59420 1370.9858      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 37         ADRIAENS - SERVERIUS BEKKEVOO   6 16  1       4 BE2071412-22 12.00121 1364.9067      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 38         HOYLAERTS-SAENEN     DEURNE     3 11  9  370347 BE2088726-22 12.11490 1362.4882      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 39         BOECKX PAUL          BEKKEVOO   6 12 11       2 BE2070875-22 12.01110 1360.2246      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 40         CEUSTERS ANDRE       BEKKEVOO   6 30 17      10 BE2043199-22 12.02460 1357.2460      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 41         SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO   6  9  5       5 BE2072120-22 12.02010 1355.4443      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Geld terug niet tegengezet : MIEZEN 0.10 0.10 / MIEZEN 0.15 0.15 / MIEZEN 0.25 0.25 / MIEZEN 0.50 0.50 / MIEZEN 1.00 1.00 / 

SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN 2.00 / 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


